
OTHER RICE

FOOD MENU

RICE & CURRY

Rice & Curry - Vegetable
Rice & Curry - Chicken
Rice & Curry - Beef
Rice & Curry - Pork
Rice & Curry - Lamb

Fried Rice - Vegetable
Fried Rice - Egg
Fried Rice - Chicken
Mixed Rice
Chopsuey Rice

FRIED RICE

$14.99
$16.99
$17.99
$19.99
$19.99

Lamprais
Nasigoreng
Mongolian Rice
Yellow Rice
Garlic Rice
Biriyani - Chicken

Srilankan Daily Dish
Restaurant

02718010232

$12.50
$14.99
$19.99
$18.99
$19.99

$22.99
$24.99
$23.99
$18.99
$18.99
$22.99



FOOD MENU

KOTTU
Cheese Kottu
Egg Kottu
Chicken Kottu
Beef Kottu
Pork Kottu
Lamb Kottu
Mixed Kottu

$18.99
$16.99
$18.99
$23.99
$22.99
$23.99
$24.99

Chicken Curry
Beef Curry
Pork Curry
Lamb Curry
Dhal Curry
Potato Curry

CURRY PACK

$17.99
$23.99
$22.99
$23.99
$12.50
$12.50

Chicken Devilled
Beef Devilled
Pork Devilled
Lamb Devilled

DEVILLED

$22.99
$29.99
$24.99
$29.99

Srilankan Daily Dish
Restaurant

02718010232



FOOD MENU

DESSERTS
Watalappan  (4 portions)
Watalappan ( Large cup)
Watalappan ( Small Cup)
Caramel Pudding (4 portions)
Caramel Pudding ( Large Cup)
Caramel Pudding (Small Cup)
Butterscotch Pudding
(4 portions)

$13.99
$3.50
$2.99

$18.99
$3.99
$2.99

$21.99

Srilankan Daily Dish
Restaurant

02718010232

String Hoppers
String Hoppers Set Menu
Chicken Noodles
Cutlet
Patties
Butter Cake 500g
Chocolate Cake 500g
Date cake 500g

OTHER 

$0.70
$18.50
$17.99

$1.99
$1.99

$13.99
$14.99
$16.99


