

Srilankan Daily Dish

Restaurant

RICE & CURRY

Rice & Curry - Vegetable	\$12.50
Rice & Curry - Chicken	\$14.99
Rice & Curry - Beef	\$19.99
Rice & Curry - Pork	\$18.99
Rice & Curry - Lamb	\$19.99





FRIED RICE

Fried Rice - Vegetable	\$14.99
Fried Rice - Egg	\$16.99
Fried Rice - Chicken	\$17.99
Mixed Rice	\$19.99
Chopsuey Rice	\$19.99

OTHER RICE

02718010232





Srilankan Daily Dish

Restaurant

KOTTU

Cheese Kottu	\$18.99
Egg Kottu	\$16.99
Chicken Kottu	\$18.99
Beef Kottu	\$23.99
Pork Kottu	\$22.99
Lamb Kottu	\$23.99
Mixed Kottu	\$24.99



CURRY PACK

Chicken Curry	\$17.99
Beef Curry	\$23.99
Pork Curry	\$22.99
Lamb Curry	\$23.99
Dhal Curry	\$12.50
Potato Curry	\$12.50



DEVILLED

Chicken Devilled	\$22.99
Beef Devilled	\$29.99
Pork Devilled	\$24.99
Lamb Devilled	\$29.99

02718010232

FOOD MENU

Srilankan Daily Dish

Restaurant

DESSERTS

Watalappan (4 portions)	\$13.99
Watalappan (Large cup)	\$3.50
Watalappan (Small Cup)	\$2.99
Caramel Pudding (4 portions)	\$18.99
Caramel Pudding (Large Cup)	\$3.99
Caramel Pudding (Small Cup)	\$2.99
Butterscotch Pudding	\$21.99
(4 portions)	





OTHER

String Hoppers	\$0.70
String Hoppers Set Menu	\$18.50
Chicken Noodles	\$17.99
Cutlet	\$1.99
Patties	\$1.99
Butter Cake 500g	\$13.99
Chocolate Cake 500g	\$14.99
Date cake 500g	\$16.99

